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Rocky's Catering

We are very pleased to offer you a
prepared meals menu available for
delivery and pickup. Please note that
this is only available for advanced
orders with 48hrs notice minimum
required to ensure the team at
Rocky's are able to prepare your
choice of meals.
48 hours advanced booking required for

this menu
This menus require you to book in
advance. Please use the calendar to
schedule your delivery/pickup time.

Insalate & Antipasti
Salads & Sides
Half Tray
Serves 8 to 12 guests
Garden Salad w/ Dressing (H&84.99
Tray)
Caesar Salad (Half Tray) $34.99
Long Island Potato Salad (Haf$44.99
Tray)
Rotini Antipasto (Half Tray) $54.99
Full Tray
Serves 13 to 20 guests
Garden Salad (Full Tray) $49.99
Caesar Salad (Full Tray) $49.99
Long Island Potato Salad (Ful$69.99
Tray)

Rotini Antipasto (Full Tray) $79.99

Piatti Antipasto

Appetizer Platters
Small Platters

Serves 8 to 12 guests
Cold Antipasto $74.99
Assorted Cheese $49.99
Assorted Fruits $49.99
Assorted Vegetables $49.99

Large Platters
Serves 13 to 20 guests

Cold Antipasto (Large Tray) $99.99
Assorted Cheese (Large Tray$89.99
Assorted Fruits (Large Tray) $79.99
Assorted Vegetables (Large $69.99
Tray)

Pasta
Half Tray
Serves 8 to 12 guests

Baked Ziti (Half Tray) $49.99
Lasagne (Half Tray) $64.99
Penne with Sausage Aglio e $49.99
Olio (Half Tray)
Penne w/ Grilled Chicken & $54.99
Tomato (Half Tray)
Penne w/ Broccoli (Half Tray)$49.99
Penne Alla Vodka (Half Tray) $49.99

Sandwich Platters

Serves 5 guests. Comes with a choice
of cole slaw, Long Island potato salad,

or rotini antipasto salad.
Roast Beef Sandwich Platter $44.99
Turkey Breast Sandwich Platter$44.99
Pastrami and Corned Beef $49.99
Sandwich Platter

Served as a cold cut platter, or you

may prefer to heat at your location
using the instructions provided.

Three foot party Hero Sandwiches
Serves 10 to 12 guests

The American Three Foot Party$99.99

Hero

Roast beef, turkey, lettuce, tomato,
and American cheese.

The Italian Three Foot Party
Hero
Gabagool soppressata, prosciutto,

provolone, lettuce, tomato, red onion
and red wine vinaigrette.

The Chicken Cutlet Three Foot $99.99
Party Hero
With fresh mozzarella and roasted
peppers.

Piatti Principali
Main dishes
Pollo
Chicken
Half Tray
Serves 8 to 12 guests
Chicken Parmagiana (Half
Tray)
Chicken Marsala (Half Tray)
Chicken Picatta (Half Tray)
Full Tray
Serves 13 to 20 guests
Chicken Parmagiana (Full Tray)$78.00

$99.99

$48.00

$48.00
$48.00

Chicken Marsala (Full Tray)  $78.00
Chicken Picatta (Full Tray) $78.00
Vaccino & Maiale
Beef & Pork
Half Tray
Serves 8 to 12 guests

Sausage and Peppers $49.99
Herb Roasted Pork Loin $49.99
Meatballs in Marinara $54.99
Sausage & Meatballs in $69.99
Marinara

Steak Pizziaola $74.99

Full Tray
Serves 13 to 20 guests

Sausage and Peppers $74.99
Herb Roasted Pork Loin $74.99
Meatballs in Marinara $79.99
Sausage & Meatballs in $94.99

Marinara
Steak PizziaolzliO

Colazione
Breakfast
Smoked Salmon Platters
Serves 5 guests. Assortment of

New York bagels, smoked salmon,
red onion, capers, cream cheese,
crumbled hard boiled eggs and fresh
tomato.

Muffin Platter

Caters for 10 guests. Assortment
of fresh muffins of the day.

In-house Prepared Cold
uts

By the pound

$64.99

$34.99

Pastrami (per Ibs.) $14.99
Corned Beef (per Ibs.) $14.99
Roast Beef (per Ibs.) $14.99
Fresh Mozzarella (per Ibs.) $10.99

Vassoi Di Dolce
Dessert Trays (Mix & Match)

By The Dozen

Mini Cannoli $14.99
Rainbow Cookies $14.99
Black & White Cookies $14.99
Small Tray
Mini Cannoli $29.99
Rainbow Cookies $29.99
Black & White Cookies $29.99
Cranberry Pistachio Biscotti  $29.99
Large Tray
Mini Cannoli $59.99
Rainbow Cookies $59.99
Black & White Cookies $59.99
Cranberry Pistachio Biscotti  $59.99

Beverage Menu

Canned sodas & bottled water priced

individually
Pepsi $1.00
Diet Pepsi $1.00
Mist Twist $1.00
Bottled Water $1.00

Cutlery Sets

Please order your required quantity of
cutlery sets needed for the amount of

guests you are catering for here
Please include cutlery packs

Standby for a phone call
from _our team

Our delivery or customer service team
may need to call you with questions on
your order, confirmation of delivery

location, or obtain access to gated
communities or secured buildings.
Please ensure that your phone is

$99.99 switched on and readily available for



Spaghetti & Meatballs (Half $49.99
Tray)
Full Tray

Serves 13 to 20 guests
Baked ziti (Full Tray) $79.99
Lasagne (Full Tray) $94.99
Penne with Sausage Aglio e $79.99
Olio (Full Tray)
Penne w/ Grilled Chicken & $89.99
Tomato (Full Tray)
Penne w/ Broccoli (Full Tray) $79.99
Penne Alla Vodka (Full Tray) $79.99
Spaghetti & Meatballs (Full $79.99
Tray)

Pesci
Fish
Half Tray
Serves 8 to 12 guests
Shrimp Scampi over Pasta $94.99
Shrimp Parmigiana over Pasta $94.99
Shrimp Fra Diavolo $94.99
Baked Salmon seasoned w/  $74.99
Herb & Lemon
Full Tray
Serves 13 to 20 guests
Shrimp Scampi Over Pasta $124.99
Shrimp Parmigiana over Paste$124.99

Shrimp Fra Diavolo $124.99
Baked Salmon seasoned w/  $99.99
Herb & Lemon
Dal Giardino
From The Garden
Half Tray
Serves 8 to 12 guests
Eggplant Parmigiana $54.99
Eggplant Rollatini $59.99
Roasted Potatoes & Herbs $34.99
Full Tray
Serves 13 to 20 guests
Eggplant Parmigiana $84.99
Eggplant Rollatini $89.99
Roasted Potatoes & Herbs $64.99
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answering. It helps us to deliver your
order to you and ensures you receive
the best service possible.
Consuming raw or under-cooked meats,
poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may
increase your risk of food-borne illness.



